P/N:ENG-CATA-G-ACC-STD-202310V1.0
At clinical application, the biopsy forceps are intended to collect
tissue endoscopically for histologic examination.
Tooth Alligator Oval cup
Disposable Endoscopic
Hose-type Biopsy Forceps
1 2
Handle adopting four-link structure with clear stops,
achieve easier sampling and comfortable operation
Ease of use
Single-use
Order Number
Jaw Outer
Diameter
(mm)
Working
Channel
(mm)
Working Length
(mm)
Jaw Type Needle Coating Application Jaw Type
FB-12SX-B1 1.0 700 Tooth Alligator Jaw≥1.2 No No
FB-12C-B1 1.0 1050 Tooth Alligator Jaw≥1.2 No No
FB-12D-B1 1.0 1100 Tooth Alligator Jaw≥1.2 No No
FB-12E-B1 1.0 1200 Tooth Alligator Jaw≥1.2 No No
FB-20C-A1 1.8 1050
Fenestrated
elongated cup
Fenestrated
elongated cup
≥2.0 No No
FB-20C-A3 1.8 1050≥2.0 No
Plastic
coating
Plastic
coating
FB-20C-B1 1.8 1050 Tooth Alligator Jaw≥2.0 No No
FB-20C-B3 1.8 1050 Tooth Alligator Jaw≥2.0 No
Enlightened jaw
Achieve excellent passability
The tube wrapped in ultra-smoot
plastic, can reduce the damage to
the working channel
Stainless steel stamping head, laser welding, more
reliable connection
Specifications, design and accessories are subject to change without any notice or obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
For more information
please visit our website:
www.hugemed.netinfo@hugemed.net+86-755-22275833 +86-755-22275833
6F, Block A, Tempus Building, 1st Qingshuihe Rood, Luohu District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China.
Shenzhen HugeMed Medical Technical Development Co., LTD.
FB-17C-B1 1.5 1050 Tooth Alligator Jaw≥1.7 No No
No need to wait for
reprocessing, Always
available for your needs